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VENDOR 
SERVICE* 

CONTACT EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE 

Ambrell Corp. 
Manufacturer 
Supplier 

Jim Erickson JErickson@Ambrell.com 949-274-1817 Ambrell.com 

AmpUp  Network Integrator  Matthew Bloom  gnu@AmpUp.io  833-692-6787  AmpUp.io  

Arnold Machinery 
Distributor 
Equipment Provider 

Trever Braniff TBraniff@ArnoldMachinery.com 602-237-3755 ArnoldMachinery.com 

Atom Power 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator  

Tripp Burwell  TBurwell@AtomPower.com  919-264-5061  AtomPower.com  

Big Lift Material 
Handling 

Distributor 
Installer 
Equipment Provider 

Mike Farkas Mike@BigLiftMH.com 602-300-8126 BigLiftMH.com 

Blink 
Manufacturer 
Distributor 

Ted Manser Tmanser@BlinkCharging.com 954-854-4345 BlinkCharging.com 

Central Power 
Systems & Services 

Manufacturer 
Distributor 

Rob Rixford Rob.Rixford@CPower.com 602-721-6634 Cpower.com 

Chargie 
Electrical Contractor 
Consultant 

Jarrett Gonzales Jarrett.Gonzales@Chargie.com 949-216-8221 Chargie.com 

ChargePoint 

Installer 
Consultant 
Manufacturer/OEM 
Network Integrator 

Dan Adams Dan.Adams@ChargePoint.com 669-289-4026 ChargePoint.com 

DP Electric Electrical Installer Bill Vass Bill.Vass@DPElectric.com 480-289-3188 DPElectric.com 

Enel X 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Bianca Jimenez Bianca.Jimenez@Enel.com 951-415-8113 EVCharging.EnelX.com 

Energy & Building 
Solutions Corp. 

Distributor 
ESCO 
Electrical Contractor 

Anthony Gleich Anthony@EBSC20.com 480-828-5018 Ebsc20.com 

Energy Efficiency 
Pros 

Consultant 
Distributor 

Jay Singh JSingh@EEPros.com 480-585-9412 EEpros.com 

EnergyOne 

Electrical Contractor 
Consultant 
Distributor 
Manufacturer 

Corey Meiteen CMeiteen@EnergyOne.biz 480-658-2221 EnergyOne.biz 

EVBox Manufacturer Mark Henderson Mark.Henderson@EVBox.com 971-563-4674 EVBox.com/us-en 
EVConnect Network Integrator Ram Ambatipudi RamBAtipudi@EVConnect.com 818-606-9732 EVConnect.com 

EVTech Distributor Maceo Ward Mward@EVTech.us 972-851-9990 EVTech.us 

https://ampup.io/
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E2O Energy Group 

Electrical Contractor 
Consultant 
Installer 
Network Integrator 
Manufacturer 

Dan Russ DRuss@E20EnergyGroup.com n/a E20EnergyGroup.com 

Flash Parking 

Electrical Contractor 
ESCO 
Distributor 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Matthew McCaffree Matthew.McCaffree@FlashParking.com 202-657-9844 FlashParking.com 

Flo Services 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Brittani Gallagher Brittani.Gallagher@Flo.com 818-731-5687 Flo.com 

Ford Pro Manufacturer Lauren Hotell LHotell@Ford.com 775-895-1876 Fleet.Ford.com 

Fluoresco Services 
Consultant 
Electrical Contractor 
ESCO 

Gregory Chavez GSChavez@Fluoresco.com 602-276-0600 Fluoresco.com 

Green Water and 
Power 

Installer 
Network Integrator 
Consultant 

Daniel Gold Danny@GreenWaterAndPower.com 347-415-5903 GreenWaterAndPower.com 

Harmon Electric 
Electrical Contractor 
Installer 

Trisha Windell TrishaWindell@HarmonElectric.net 623-879-0010 HarmonElectricCorp.com 

Juice Bar Manufacturer Paul Young Paul@JuiceBarEV.com 860-308-2054 JuiceBarEV.com 
McKinstry Consulting Chelsea Wolfman ChelseaW@McKinstry.com 480-666-7412 McKinstry.com 

Merchants Fleet Consulting Carolyn Powell CarolynPowell@MerchantsFleet.com 603-836-6469 MerchantsFleet.com 

Motive Energy 
Installer 
Distributor 

Tom Quinn TQuinn@Motive-Energy.com 602-265-3081 MotiveEnergy.com 

Naumann Hobbs 
Material Handling 

Distributor 
Equipment Provider 

Sam Santana Sam.Santana@nhmh.com 520-488-7703 NaumannHobbs.com 

Qmerit 

Consultant 
Network Integrator 
Electrical Contractor 
Installer 

Bianca Sloma Bianca.Sloma@Qmerit.com 888-272-0090 Qmerit.com 

Raymond Handling 
Solutions 

Manufacturer 
Distributor 
Equipment Provider 

Jimmy Wilcox Jimmy.Wilcox@RaymondWest.com 480-370-6950 RaymondWest.com 

Refuel Electric 
Vehicle Solutions 

(REVS) 
Installer Rich Hernandez RHernandez@RefuelEVs.com 713-478-3898 RefuelEVs.com 

Siemens 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Brad Bodenstab Brad.Bodenstab@ieSupply.com 480-892-7200 Siemens.com/us 
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SafeConnect 
Systems 

Manufacturer 
Equipment Provider 

Bobby Johns Bobby.Johns@SafeConnectSystems.com 813-748-6829 SafeConnectSystems.com 

Southwest Battery 
Distributor 
Installer 

Tony Brown Tony.Brown@SWBattery.com n/a SouthWestBattery.com 

Sun Valley Solar 
Solutions 

Installers Jonah Roehl Jonah.Roehl@SunValleySolar.com 480-689-5000 SunValleySolar.com 

Toyotalift Inc. 
Manufacturer 
Distributor 
Equipment Provider 

Dylan Zylstra Dylan_Zylstra@ToyotaliftInc.com 602-721-0890 ToyotaliftInc.com 

Veregy Installer Scott Wisner SWisner@Veregy.com 602-810-0010 Veregy.com 

Volta Charging 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Mike Martinez Rebates@VoltaCharing.com 630-800-5680 VoltaCharging.com 

Wallbox 
Manufacturer 
Network Integrator 

Callan Cochran Callan.Cochran@Wallbox.com 949-212-8658 Wallbox.com 

WattLogic 
Distributor 
ESCO 
EV Installer 

Michael Drake MDrake@WattLogic.com 480-815-5226 WattLogic.com 

Wendel Companies 
Electrical Contractor 
ESCO 

Andrew Cocina ACocina@WendelCompanies.com 716-957-0536 WendelCompanies.com 

 
This list is not exhaustive; you may use vendors not listed here, but they must agree to SRP’s program(s) terms and conditions.  

Email etechrebates@srpnet.com or call (602) 236-3065 for more information. 


